DeGoede Brothers Weekly Availability
Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday
1. Please fill out the Name and Ordered by information South Seattle                         Seattle North Seattle
Tacoma                               Puyallup Everett
2. We ask that you order in even shelf and/or rack Peninsula                         Olympia Bellingham
quantities.  You can combine like size items to make                                   Eastside
even shelves.  On the availability pages you will
see that we have provided that information for each item Thursday           Friday

CB = Color Bud
Delivery Schedule
How to order
CR = Cracking Color
C = Color
Subs OK     ________YES  _______NO
Item Order Item Status Pack Flats Flats UPC
# # Shelf Rack
Planters
6120 9" Basic Annual Color Planter -Barrel C** 1 10 50 0-45568-98956-5
6602 12" Basic Annual Color Bowl C** 1 8 40 0-45568-99409-5
6420 12" Deck Planter Sun C** 1 8 24 0-45568-96706-8
6442 12" Geranium Zonal Combo C** 1 8 24 0-45568-98915-2
3.5" Basic Annuals
145110 SQ3.5 Assorted Basic Annuals C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
145190 SQ3.5 Alyssum Clear Crystal Whit C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
145212 SQ3.5 Alyssum Easter Bonnet Pur C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
145430 SQ3.5 Begonia Harmony Plus Ros C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
145432 SQ3.5 Begonia Harmony Plus Sca C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
145434 SQ3.5 Begonia Harmony Plus Whit C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
145510 SQ3.5 Begonia Prelude Plus Rose C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
145952 SQ3.5 Dianthus Coronet Mix C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146135 SQ3.5 Impatiens Beacon Lipstick C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146136 SQ3.5 Impatiens Beacon Orange C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146144 SQ3.5 Impatiens Beacon White C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146390 SQ3.5 Lobelia Riviera Blue Eyes C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146430 SQ3.5 Lobelia Riviera Mix C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146480 SQ3.5 Lobelia Riviera Blue Splash C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146605 SQ3.5 Marigold Bonanza Deep Or C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146610 SQ3.5 Marigold Bonanza Harmony C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146650 SQ3.5 Marigold Bonanza Yellow C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146740 SQ3.5 Marigold Durango Flame C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146805 SQ3.5 Marigold Taishan Gold C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146810 SQ3.5 Marigold Taishan Orange C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146835 SQ3.5 Marigold Taishan Yellow C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147509 SQ3.5 Petunia Hurrah Red Star C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147672 SQ3.5 Petunia Pretty Flora Midnig C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147674 SQ3.5 Petunia Pretty Flora Purple C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147676 SQ3.5 Petunia Pretty Flora Red C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147678 SQ3.5 Petunia Pretty Flora Rose C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147680 SQ3.5 Petunia Pretty Flora White C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147890 SQ3.5 Snapdragon Snapshot Mix C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
148628 SQ3.5 Zinnia Bonfire Mix C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
4.33" Premium Annuals
C = Color
** = Extra Nice
Legend
RR = Retail Ready
G = Green
B = Bud
CB = Color Bud
CR = Cracking Color
800-527-8024
DeGoede Brothers Availability
4.28.2025
Independent
253-863-8297 FAX
Store: _______________________PO#_____________
Ordered By: __________________________________
Delivery ___________ Pickup______Date__________
139999 4.33R Premium Annual Assorted C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0